Industrial Grade 10/100/1000
Miniature Media Converters
IE-Giga-MiniMc (with LFPT Switch)
Industrial Grade 10/100/1000
Miniature Media Converters
IE-Giga-MiniMc (with LFPT Switch)
Media conversion is the most cost-effective and flexible solution
for implementing new technologies on legacy wiring plants and

* These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect another compatible
   B+B IMC LLC single-strand fiber product.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-Giga-MiniMc (with LFPT Switch)
856-18929 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
856-18930 MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
856-18931 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18932 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18933 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-18934 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
856-18935 SSLX-SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18936 SSLX-SM1550-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18925 SSBX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-18926 SSBX-SM1490-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-18937 SSLX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-18938 SSLX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-18927 SSBX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18928 SSBX-SM1490/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18939 SSLX-SM1490/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
856-18940 SSLX-SM1550/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
856-18941 SSLX-SM1550/